
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-48 - SAHAR ZVIK -
14:07:56.050 1 1:34.023 90.744 65 113 19

14:09:27.751 2 1:31.701 93.042 77 115 19

14:11:00.017 3 1:32.266 92.472 80 113 19

14:15:17.172 4 4:17.155 33.178 82 117 19

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
14:06:49.973 1 1:34.307 90.470 68 117 19

14:08:23.749 2 1:33.776 90.983 66 117 19

14:09:56.415 3 1:32.666 92.073 66 113 19

14:11:29.660 4 1:33.245 91.501 70 114 19

14:13:01.791 5 1:32.131 92.607 69 117 19

RP-27 - WES FARNSWORTH -
14:06:02.755 1 1:33.448 91.302 82 125 19

14:07:39.637 2 1:36.882 88.066 78 125 19

14:09:12.180 3 1:32.543 92.195 80 121 19

14:10:45.697 4 1:33.517 91.235 75 126 19

14:12:19.691 5 1:33.994 90.772 78 128 19

14:13:53.924 6 1:34.233 90.542 78 123 19

14:15:26.866 7 1:32.942 91.799 75 126 19

14:17:00.621 8 1:33.755 91.003 70 119 19

RP-42 - OUTLAW RELOADED -
14:04:05.824 1 1:36.462 88.449 75 120 19

14:05:40.791 2 1:34.967 89.842 61 117 19

14:07:28.448 3 1:47.657 79.252 83 122 19

14:09:02.306 4 1:33.858 90.903 76 119 19

14:10:39.029 5 1:36.723 88.211 79 121 19

14:12:15.637 6 1:36.608 88.316 73 120 19

14:13:49.117 7 1:33.480 91.271 81 121 19

14:15:23.021 8 1:33.904 90.859 67 119 19

14:17:00.342 9 1:37.321 87.669 75 122 19

14:18:34.266 10 1:33.924 90.839 77 119 19

RP-29 - HENRICUS JANSEN -
14:05:03.743 1 1:33.540 91.212 60 115 19

14:06:38.095 2 1:34.352 90.427 63 113 19

14:08:12.358 3 1:34.263 90.513 57 112 19

14:13:53.166 4 5:40.808 25.035 74 112 19

14:15:27.013 5 1:33.847 90.914 73 113 19

14:17:02.594 6 1:35.581 89.265 60 115 19

14:18:38.786 7 1:36.192 88.698 66 117 19

RP-19 - ALEJANDRO THERMIOTIS -
14:06:52.074 1 1:34.864 89.939 72 130 19

14:08:28.854 2 1:36.780 88.159 78 132 19

14:10:02.481 3 1:33.627 91.128 71 132 19

14:11:36.219 4 1:33.738 91.020 75 129 19

RP-01 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:08:25.430 1 1:34.237 90.538 60 109 19

14:09:59.125 2 1:33.695 91.061 63 111 19

14:11:33.594 3 1:34.469 90.315 30 106 19

RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -
14:05:43.321 1 1:34.900 89.905 74 111 19

14:07:18.788 2 1:35.467 89.371 73 111 19

14:08:58.483 3 1:39.695 85.581 83 111 19

14:10:34.018 4 1:35.535 89.308 85 117 19

14:12:08.923 5 1:34.905 89.900 66 109 19

14:13:45.197 6 1:36.274 88.622 78 113 19

14:15:20.531 7 1:35.334 89.496 94 113 19

14:16:54.404 8 1:33.873 90.889 84 115 19

14:18:29.418 9 1:35.014 89.797 89 113 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
14:06:09.422 1 1:35.877 88.989 82 117 19

14:07:44.110 2 1:34.688 90.106 86 117 19

14:09:22.289 3 1:38.179 86.902 86 116 19

14:10:56.758 4 1:34.469 90.315 83 116 19



14:12:31.888 5 1:35.130 89.688 76 116 19

14:14:06.470 6 1:34.582 90.207 85 116 19

14:15:40.469 7 1:33.999 90.767 75 116 19

RP-17 - GIO ALVAEZ -
14:04:07.366 1 1:38.262 86.829 89 115 19

14:05:42.571 2 1:35.205 89.617 79 117 19

14:07:18.318 3 1:35.747 89.110 85 116 19

14:12:26.148 4 5:07.830 27.717 81 118 19

14:14:00.891 5 1:34.743 90.054 87 115 19

14:18:43.161 6 4:42.270 30.226 84 117 19

RP-37 - CHRIS T SARBORA -
14:10:05.179 1 1:37.081 87.885 85 124 19

14:11:40.043 2 1:34.864 89.939 90 123 19

14:13:15.998 3 1:35.955 88.917 90 122 19

14:18:00.484 4 4:44.486 29.991 89 124 19

RP-39 - BRIAN PINKSTAFF -
14:05:40.736 1 1:40.454 84.934 64 120 19

14:07:17.325 2 1:36.589 88.333 84 121 19

14:08:54.171 3 1:36.846 88.099 83 124 19

14:10:29.102 4 1:34.931 89.876 82 119 19

14:12:05.830 5 1:36.728 88.206 89 119 19

14:13:44.597 6 1:38.767 86.385 84 123 19

14:15:23.139 7 1:38.542 86.582 75 120 19

14:17:01.437 8 1:38.298 86.797 82 121 19

14:18:40.810 9 1:39.373 85.858 78 123 19

RP-34 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
14:05:26.144 1 1:36.278 88.618 73 129 19

14:07:01.929 2 1:35.785 89.074 75 126 19

14:08:36.969 3 1:35.040 89.773 72 129 19

14:10:11.965 4 1:34.996 89.814 76 126 19

14:11:47.646 5 1:35.681 89.171 75 130 19

L3-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
14:04:08.601 1 1:36.342 88.560 74 112 19

14:05:44.045 2 1:35.444 89.393 75 110 19

14:07:19.716 3 1:35.671 89.181 72 108 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
14:13:55.463 1 1:36.115 88.769 81 116 19

14:15:31.378 2 1:35.915 88.954 79 116 19

RP-43 - JERRY FLORES -
14:06:44.645 1 1:37.413 87.586 88 114 19

14:08:24.091 2 1:39.446 85.795 86 115 19

14:10:02.821 3 1:38.730 86.418 104 116 19

14:11:41.853 4 1:39.032 86.154 87 115 19

14:13:21.252 5 1:39.399 85.836 89 113 19

14:15:01.195 6 1:39.943 85.369 87 112 19

RP-14 - ROAO LANDERS -
14:06:34.788 1 1:38.639 86.497 59 89 19

14:08:13.651 2 1:38.863 86.301 57 89 19

14:09:52.526 3 1:38.875 86.291 60 89 19

14:11:30.241 4 1:37.715 87.315 57 87 19

14:13:07.672 5 1:37.431 87.570 60 90 19

14:14:45.334 6 1:37.662 87.363 62 89 19

14:16:30.495 7 1:45.161 81.133 60 87 19

14:18:08.145 8 1:37.650 87.373 61 87 19

RP-40 - NORBERTO VILLALOBOS -
14:05:35.156 1 1:39.006 86.177 72 113 19

14:07:12.623 2 1:37.467 87.537 81 120 19

14:08:50.441 3 1:37.818 87.223 75 119 19

14:10:27.883 4 1:37.442 87.560 78 121 19

14:12:05.549 5 1:37.666 87.359 77 117 19

14:13:44.048 6 1:38.499 86.620 78 121 19

14:15:22.450 7 1:38.402 86.706 75 116 19

14:17:00.509 8 1:38.059 87.009 64 117 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
14:07:57.035 1 1:39.285 85.934 52 92 19

14:09:41.068 2 1:44.033 82.012 28 87 19

14:11:20.963 3 1:39.895 85.410 58 93 19

14:13:00.936 4 1:39.973 85.343 55 91 19



14:14:39.833 5 1:38.897 86.272 53 95 19

14:16:17.779 6 1:37.946 87.109 54 92 19

14:17:56.226 7 1:38.447 86.666 52 91 19

RP-33 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
14:07:39.751 1 1:39.536 85.718 48 103 19

14:09:18.599 2 1:38.848 86.314 53 107 19

14:10:58.654 3 1:40.055 85.273 53 105 19

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
14:04:35.361 1 1:40.086 85.247 54 111 19

14:06:14.942 2 1:39.581 85.679 56 113 19

14:07:56.150 3 1:41.208 84.302 51 110 19

14:13:13.603 4 5:17.453 26.876 53 110 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
14:05:59.066 1 1:41.414 84.130 65 119 19

14:07:41.722 2 1:42.656 83.113 65 121 19

14:09:25.266 3 1:43.544 82.400 74 121 19

14:11:06.374 4 1:41.108 84.385 68 123 19

14:12:47.153 5 1:40.779 84.660 75 123 19

RP-31 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
14:04:43.264 1 1:48.106 78.923 84 135 19

14:06:28.807 2 1:45.543 80.839 84 134 19

14:08:13.171 3 1:44.364 81.752 86 134 19

14:09:56.575 4 1:43.404 82.511 80 132 19

14:11:39.285 5 1:42.710 83.069 80 132 19

14:13:24.821 6 1:45.536 80.844 83 134 19

14:15:09.529 7 1:44.708 81.484 85 133 19

RP-35 - JAY LIBBY -
14:07:56.733 1 1:45.032 81.232 67 113 19

14:09:41.077 2 1:44.344 81.768 71 113 19

14:11:33.493 3 1:52.416 75.897 62 111 19

14:13:17.145 4 1:43.652 82.314 73 111 19

14:15:02.149 5 1:45.004 81.254 76 112 19

14:16:46.765 6 1:44.616 81.555 74 113 19

14:18:31.349 7 1:44.584 81.580 72 113 19

RP-38 - ANTHONY MORRISON -
14:09:00.756 1 1:47.529 79.346 5 43 19

14:10:47.689 2 1:46.933 79.788 5 39 19

14:12:33.184 3 1:45.495 80.876 5 40 19

14:16:04.338 4 3:31.154 40.407 5 41 19

14:17:49.819 5 1:45.481 80.887 3 40 19
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